
Price List w.e.f.01-08-2024

ZENNAR LIFE SCIENCES 
Sl. BRAND NAME COMPOSITION PACKING MRP GST

             TABLETS SECTION
1 ADEMET-200 S-Adenosyl L-Methionine 200mg. 10X01X10 Tabs. Alu/Alu 3490.00 18%

2 ADEMET-400 S-Adenosyl L-Methionine 400mg. 10X01X10 Tabs. Alu/Alu 5800.00 18%

3 AFINAR CLAV-LB 625 Amoxicillin Trihydrate 500mg + Clavulanate Potassium Dilute 
125mg + Lactic Acid Bacillus 60million Spores. 10X06 Tabs. Strip 1700.00 12%

4 AFZEN-XT Ferrous Ascorbate 100mg + Folic Acid 1.5mg + Zinc 22.5mg. 10X10 Tabs. Alu/Alu 990.00 12%

5 BELLOCEF-200 Cefpodoxime 200mg. 10X01X10 Tabs. Alu/Alu 2200.00 12%

6 CAPILUM PLUS

Amino Acid 27.97% + Glutamic Acid 61.8mg + Aspartic Acid 36.2mg 
+ Leucine 23.8mg + Anginite 23.5mg + Glycine 12.8mg + Vit. C 
40mg + Niacinamide 15mg + Biotin 10mg + Vit. E 12.5mg + Calcium 
Pantothenate 5mg + Folic Acid 150mcg.

03X10 Tabs. Alu/Alu. 495.00 18%

7 CALCIBERG Calcium Carbonate 1250mg + Vitamin D3 250 I.U 10X01X15 Tabs./Blister 1100-950 12%

8 CARTIBOON-DM Glucosamine 750mg + MSM 250mg + Rosehip Extract 375mg. 10X10 Tabs. Alu/Alu 2250.00 18%

9 CARTIBOOM PLUS
Collagen Peptide 40mg + Glucosamine 500mg + Chondroitin 
200mg + Sodium Hyaluronate Sulphate 30mg + Vitamins + Folic 
Acid 0.5mg + Zinc 22.5mg.

10X01X10 Tabs. Alu/Alu 4500.00 18%

10 CEDACE Aceclofenac 100mg +Serratiopeptidase 10mg. 10X10 Tabs. Alu/Alu 700.00 12%

11 CETNAR Levocetirizine Dihydrochloride 5mg. 20X10 Tabs. Alu/Alu 640.00 12%

12 CETNAR-M Levocetirizine 5mg + Montelukast Sodium 10mg. 10X10 Tabs. Alu/Alu 960.00 12%
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13 CEZENAR-200 LB Cefixime 200mg + Lactic Acid Bacillus 60million Spores. 10X10 Tabs. Alu/Alu 1690.00 12%

14 CEZENAR-O Cefixime 200mg + Ofloxacin 200mg + Lactic Acid Bacillus 90million 
Spores. 10X10 Tabs. Alu/Alu 2100.00 12%

15 CORTNAR-6 Deflazacort 6mg. 10X10 Tabs. Alu/Alu 1400.00 12%

16 CYBITOR-MR Aceclofenac 100mg + Paracetamol 325mg + Chlorzoxazone 250mg  10X10 Tabs. Alu/Alu 720.00 12%

17 CYBITOR-P  Aceclofenac 100mg + Paracetamol 325mg 10X10 Tabs. Alu/Alu. 700.00 12%

18 CYBITOR-P  Aceclofenac 100mg + Paracetamol 325mg 10X10 Tabs.Blister 550.00 12%

19 CYBITOR-PS Aceclofenac 100mg + Paracetamol 325mg + Serratiopeptidase 
15mg. 10X10 Tabs. Alu/Alu 920.00 12%

20 CYBITOR-T4 Aceclofenac 100 mg. + Thiocolchicoside 4 mg. 10X01X10 Tabs. Alu/Alu 1900-2180 12%

21 CYBITOR-T8 Aceclofenac 100 mg. + Thiocolchicoside 8 mg. 10X01X10 Tabs. Alu/Alu 3500.00 12%

22 DELTRIP-D Trypsin 48mg + Bromelain 90mg + Rutoside Trihydrate 100mg + 
Diclofenec Sodium 50mg. 10X10 Tabs. Alu/Alu 2470.00 12%

23 DELTRIP PLUS Trypsin 48mg + Bromelain 90mg + Rutoside Trihydrate 100mg. 10X10 Tabs. Alu/Alu 2100.00 12%

24 DELTRIP FORTE Trypsin 96mg + Bromelain 180mg + Rutoside Trihydrate 200mg. 10X01X10 Tabs. Alu/Alu 4960.00 12%
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25 DELZEN-PS Diclofenac Potassium 50mg + Paracetamol 325mg + 

Serratiopeptidase 10mg. 10X10 Tabs./Blister 980.00 12%

26 DOLONAR-DT Piroxicam 20mg dispersible Tablets 10X10 Tabs. Alu/Alu 520.00 12%

27 DROZEN-M Drotaverine HCl 80mg + Mefenamic Acid 250mg. 10X10 Tabs./Blister 810-1350 12%

28 EFUNAR-P Lornoxicam 8mg + Paracetamol 325mg. 10X10 Tabs. Blister 1770.00 12%

29 HISZEN Betahistine Hydrochloride 16mg. 10X10 Tabs. Alu/Alu 990.00 12%

30 MECLUST-D
L-Methylfolate 1mg + Vitamin K2-7 45mcg + Cyanocobalamin 1mcg 
+ Pyridoxal 5-Phosphate 5mg + Biotin 5mg + DHA (40%) 100mg + 
Lycopene 5000mcg

10X01X10 Tabs. Alu/Alu 1990.00 18%

31 MECNAR-LC L-Carnitine L-Tartrate 500mg + Cyanocobalamin 1mcg + Folic Acid 
1.5mg + Vitamin E 10 IU. 10X01X10 Tabs. Alu/Alu 1710.00 18%

32 MECNAR-NP Pregabalin, Methylcobalamin & Nortriptyline Tablets 10X01X10 Tabs. Alu/Alu 2550.00 18%

33 MIG-D 500 Naproxen Sodium 500mg + Domperidone 10mg. 10X10 Tabs. Alu/Alu 1590.00 12%

34 MYO-GRACE Myo-Inositol 1000mg + N-Acetylcysteine 300mg + L-Arginine 
100mg + Folic Acid 1.5mg. 10X01X10 Tabs. Alu/Alu 2100.00 18%

35 NARVIT Multivitamins + Multiminerals + Antioxidants . 10X10 Tabs. Alu/Alu 800.00 18%

36 NARVIT-AZ Multivitamins + Multiminerals + Antioxidants . 10X15 Tabs. Alu/Alu 1200-1800 18%

37 O-KRAFT Cissus Quadrangularis 750mg + Calcium Carbonate 500mg + 
Calcitriol 0.25mcg + Cyanocobalamin 1mcg + K2-7100mcg. 10X01X10 Tabs. Alu/Alu 2830.00 18%
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38 OXNAR Ofloxacin 200 mg . 10X10 Tabs. Alu/Alu 550.00 12%

39 OXNAR-OZ Ofloxacin 200mg + Ornidazole 500mg. 10X10 Tabs. Alu/Alu 950.00 12%

40 PLUS-P Carica Papaya Leaf 350mg + Tinospora 150mg + Goat Milk Powder 
100mg + Wheat Germ Oil 40mg + Swertia Chirata 125mg. 10X01X10 Tabs. Alu/Alu 2500.00 18%

41 PUMIN-FORTE Calcium Citrate Maleate 1200mg + Calcitriol 0.25 mcg + Magnesium 
100mg + Zinc 4mg. 10X01X10 Tabs. Blister 1500.00 18%

42 PUMIN-C. Vitamin C 500mg + Vitamin D3 400IU + Zinc 10mg Tablets 10X15 Tabs. Alu/Alu 1200.00 18%

43 QDZEN-L
Ubidecarenone (Co-Enzyme Q10) 100mg + L-Carnitine L-Tartrate 
500mg + L-Glutathione 10mg + EPA 90mg + DHA 60mg + Lycopine 
10% 8000mcg + Selenium 70mcg + Zinc Oxide 12.5mg.

10X01X10 Tabs. Alu/Alu 5400.00 18%

44 RABNAR Rabeprazole 20mg. 10X10 Tabs. Alu/Alu 510.00 12%

45 RAXZEN
Calcium Carbonate 1250 mg + Vitamin D3 2000IU Methylcoblamine 
1500mcg +  L-Methylfloate Calcium 1mg + Pryridoxal-5-Phosphate 
20mg.

10X01X10 Tabs. Blister 2980.00 12%

46 ROMINAR-250 Azithromycin 250mg. 10X06 Tabs. Blister 787.00 12%

47 ROMINAR-500 Azithromycin 500mg. 10X03 Tabs. Blister 780.00 12%

48 ROSAVIT
Rosehip Extract 375mg+Mucopolysacchride 220mg+ Collagen 
Peptide TypeII 50mg+Sodium Hyaluronate 30mg + Chondroitin 
Sulphate Sodium 200mg + Vitamin C 35mg+ Vitm.D3 1000 IU.

10X01X10 Tabs. Alu/Alu 4500.00 18%

49 ROZEE Zinc Acetate 50mg. 10X06 Tabs. Alu/Alu 750.00 18%
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50 SAIMV-PLUS

Myo-Inositol 10mg +L-Carnitine 2.5mg + Citrus Bioflavonoids 
150mg + Folic Acid 18mcg + Biotin 4.5 mcg + Vitamin D3 1.5mcg + 
Calcium 90mg + Iron 2.55mg + Zinc 1.8mg + Maganese 0.75mg + 
Copper 0.2mg + Iodine 22.5mg +  Vitamins B Complex.

10X01X10 Tabs. Alu/Alu 2490.00 18%

51 SAIWIT-GOLD

Myo-Inositol 10mg +L-Carnitine 2.5mg + Citrus Bioflavonoids 
150mg + Folic Acid 18mcg + Biotin 4.5 mcg + Vitamin D3 1.5mcg + 
Calcium 90mg + Iron 2.55mg + Zinc 1.8mg + Maganese 0.75mg + 
Copper 0.2mg + Iodine 22.5mg +  Vitamins B Complex.

10X01X10 Tabs. Alu/Alu 2490.00 18%

52 SILCANIM
Silymarine 140mg +  L-Carnitine Tartrate 5000mcg + L-Ornithine 
5000mcg + Glutathione 1500mcg + Folic Acid 1mg + Iron 3mg + 
Vitamin B-Complex.

10X01X10 Tabs. Alu/Alu 2590.00 18%

53 SINATIC PLUS Paracetamol 500mg + Phenylephrine 5mg + Caffeine 30mg + 
Diphenhydramine HCL 25mg. 10X10 Tabs./Blister 800.00 12%

54 UDIGLAC Ursodeoxycholic 300mg. 10X01X10 Tabs. Blister 4700.00 5%

55 ULNAR Pantoprazole 40mg. 10X10 Tabs. Alu/Alu 850.00 12%

56 UROVIAR Flavoxate Hydrochloride Tablets 10X10 Tabs. Alu/Alu 3300.00 12%

57 URIZEN-D Tamsulosin HCl 0.4mg + Dutasteride 0.5mg. 10X01X10 Tabs. Alu/Alu 2700.00 12%

58 VOMINAR-4 Ondansetron 4mg. 10X10 Tabs. Alu/Alu 485.00 12%

59 ZENATIN Loratadine 10mg. 02X05X10 Tabs./Blister 570.00 12%

60 ZENTUM-500 Cefuroxime Axetil 500 mg. 10X10 Tabs. Alu/Alu 5760.00 12%

61 ZENTUM-625 CV Cefuroxime Axetil 500 mg + Clavulanic Acid 125 mg. 10X01X10 Tabs. Alu/Alu 6500.00 12%

62 ZENCLAIR L-Gluathoine 500mg + L-Lysine Hcl 300mg + Grape Seed Extract 
75mg

1X30 Tablets 1650.00 18%
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1 CANZERO-100 Itraconazole 100mg. 10X10 Caps. Blister 2070.00 12%

2 CANZERO-200 Itraconazole 200mg. 10X10 Caps. Alu/Alu 2990.00 12%

3 CRAFT-9G

Ginseng 42.5mg + Ginkgo Biloba 10mg + Green Tea Extract 10mg + 
Grape seed 10mg + Green Coffee Bean 10mg + Garlic Powder 2mg + 
Guggul 5mg + Ginger Root Extract 10mg + Glycyrrhiza  Glabra Extract 
5mg + Citrus Bioflavonoids 12.5mg + DHA 60mg + EPA 90mg + 
Lycopene 2.5mg + Multivitamin + Multiminerals + Folic Acid 50mcg.

10X01X10 Caps. Alu/Alu 2650.00 18%

4 ENARLAC A Powerful Combination of Prebiotic & Probiotic with FOS Capsules 10X10 Caps. Alu/Alu 1200.00 18%

5 LYKOKI PLUS Lycopene 6000mcg + Niacinamide 50mg + Folic Acid 1500mcg + 
Green Tea Extract + Multivitamins + Multiminerals + Antioxidants. 10X01X10 Caps. Alu/Alu 1800.00 18%

6 MECNAR-OD Methylcobalamin 1500mcg  + Alpha Lipoc Acid 100mg  + 
Pyridoxine HCl 3mg + Folic Acid 1.5mg. 10X10 Caps. Alu/Alu 1590.00 12%

7 OTEKA-G Ginkgo Biloba 40mg Capsules 10X10 Caps. Alu/Alu 1800.00 18%

8 RABNAR-DSR Rabeprazole 20mg + Domperidone 30mg SR. 10X10 Caps. Alu/Alu 950-1350 12%

9 REBNAR-LSR Rabeprazole 20mg + Levosulpiride 75mg SR. 10X10 Caps. Alu/Alu 1540-2500 12%

10 ULNAR-DSR Pantoprazole 40mg + Domperidone 30mg SR. 10X10 Caps. Alu/Alu 950-1220 12%

11 ZEMVIT-4G
Green Tea Extract + Ginkgobiloba + Ginseng + Grape Seed Extract 
+ Omega-3 Fatty Acid + Antioxidants + Vitamins + Minerals + Trace 
Elements

10X01X10 Caps. Alu/Alu 3000.00 18%
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   SOFT GELATIN SECTION

1 CRAFT-9G

Ginseng 42.5mg + Ginkgo Biloba 10mg + Green Tea Extract 10mg + 
Grape seed 10mg + Green Coffee Bean 10mg + Garlic Powder 2mg + 
Guggul 5mg + Ginger Root Extract 10mg + Glycyrrhiza  Glabra Extract 
5mg + Citrus Bioflavonoids 12.5mg + DHA 60mg + EPA 90mg + 
Lycopene 2.5mg + Multivitamin + Multiminerals + Folic Acid 50mcg.

10X01X10 Caps. Alu/Alu 2700.00 18%

2 PUMIN-CM Calcium Citrate 425mg + Magnesium 40mg + Zinc 20mg + Calcitriol 
0.25mcg 10X02X15 Caps. 3900.00 18%

3 PUMIN-D3 Cholecalciferol (Vitamin D3) 60000 I.U. 10X01X04 Caps. 1080.00 12%

4 WELONOX Melatonin 10mg. 01X30 Caps. 495.00 12%

DRY SYRUPS  SECTION
1 AFINAR CLAV-DS Amoxicillin 200mg + Clavulanic 28.5mg + Lactic Acid Bacillus 40 

Million Spores. 2.8gm/30ml 72.00 12%

2 SEFTIK-50 LB Cefixime 50 mg + Lactic Acid Bacillus 60 Million Spores Dry Susp. 10gm/30ml 68.00 12%

3 ENARLAC SACHET Probiotic + Prebiotic (FOS) + Zinc. 20 X 1.5gm 500.00 18%

4 PUMIN-D3 SACHET Cholecalciferol 60000 I.U. 20 X 1gm 760.00 18%

5 PUMIN-D3 NANO SHOT Cholecalciferol 60000 I.U. 4X5ml 288.00 12%
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SYRUPS & SUSPENSIONS
1 AFZEN-XT Ferric Ammonium Citrate 160mg + Cyanocobalamin 1mcg + Folic 

Acid 0.5mg. 200 ml 140.00 18%

2 AMBROZEN (S/F) Terbutaline Sulphate 1.25mg + Ambroxol Hydrochloride 15mg + 
Guaiphenesin 50mg + Menthol 2.5mg (Cough Syp) 100 ml 72.00 12%

3 AMBROZEN-L Ambroxol Hydrochloride 30mg + Guaiphenesin 50mg  + 
Levosalbutamol Sulphate 1mg (Cough Syp) 100 ml 110.00 12%

4 APIZEN Cyproheptadine 2mg + Tricholine Citrate 275mg. 200 ml 125.00 12%

5 AUXIHEP
Silymarin 35mg + L-Ornithine L-Aspartate12.5mg + Thiamine HCL 
1.5mg + Riboflavine1.5mg  + Pyridoxine 1.5mg + Niacinamide 20mg 
+ Vitamine B-Complex + Protein 10% 20mg.

200 ml 160.00 18%

6 CALCIBERG Calcium Carbonate 625mg + Vitamin D3 125 I.U. + Vitamin B12 
2.5mcg. Suspension 200 ml 125.00 12%

7 CETNAR Levocetririzine Dihydrochloride 5mg Syrup. 60 ml 45.00 12%
8 CETNAR-M Montelukast Sodium 4mg + Levocetririzine 2.5mg Susp. 60 ml 76.00 12%

9 COFNAR (S/F) Dextromethorphan Hbr 10mg + Chlorpheniramine Maleate 2mg + 
Phenylephrine 5mg Cough Syp. 100 ml 98.00 12%

10 COFNAR (S/F) Dextromethorphan Hbr 10mg + Chlorpheniramine Maleate 2mg + 
Phenylephrine 5mg Cough Syp. 60 ml 49.00 12%

11 CONCOZYME DROPS Fungal Diastase 33.33mg + Pepsin 5mg Drops 30 ml 64.00 18%

12 ECONCOZYME Fungal Diastase (1:1200) + Pepsin (1:3000) Syrup. 200 ml 170.00 18%

13 CORTNAR-6 Deflazacort 6mg. 60ml 95.00 12%

14 CYBITOR-P Aceclofenac 50mg + Paracetamol 125mg/5ml Susp. 60 ml 58.00 12%

15 CYBITOR-250  Paracetamol 250mg/5ml Susp. 100 ml 73.90 12%

16 ESCUDO (S/F) Lycopene Multivitamin, Multiminerals with Antioxidants Syrup 300 ml 195.00 18%
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17 KID-FIT Lycopene + D-Panthenol + L-Lysine - Multivitamins + Multiminerals 

+ Antioxidants. 100 ml 65.00 18%

18 LYKOKI
Lycopene 6000mcg + Vitamins + Minerals + Anti-Oxidants + 
Thiamine HCL 2mg + Riboflavine 3mg + Pyridoxine HCL 1.5mg 
each 5ml contains.

200 ml 145.00 18%

19 MECNAR Cyanocobalamin + Zinc + Multivitamin + Multiminerals + 
Antioxidants. 200ml 160.00 18%

20 NARCID (S/F) Each 5ml Magaldrate 400mg+ Activated Dimethicone 
20mg(simethicone) 170 ml 95.00 12%

21 NARVIT-DROPS Multivitamin + Multiminerals + Vitamin D3 Drops. 30 ml 74.00 18%

22 NARVIT-L L-Lysine 375mg with Vitamins + B-Complex + Zinc 12.5mg each 
5ml contains. 200 ml 97-125 18%

23 NACLEX-L L-Lysine 375mg + Niacinamide 10mg + B-Complex + Zinc Sulphate 
12.5mg. 200 ml 98.00 18%

24 OXNAR-MZ Ofloxacin 50mg + Metronidazole 100mg Suspension. 60 ml 75.00 12%

25 PRO-OMEGA Total Omega 705mg + DHA 235mg + EPA 376mg Health 
Supplement. 225 ml 395.00 18%

26 QUECAIN (S/F) Magaldrate 480mg + Simethcaine 20mg + Oxetacaine 10mg Susp. 170 ml 120.00 12%

27 SINATIC-DS Paracetamol 250mg + Phenylephrine 5mg + Chlorpheniramine 
Maleate 2mg Susp. 60 ml 65.00 12%

28 SOOFATE-O Sucralfate 1gm + Oxetacaine 20mg Suspension 100ml 110.00 12%

29 TERSIN-BM (S/F) Terbutaline Sulphate 1.25mg + Bromhexine Hydrochloride 2mg + 
Guaiphenesin 50mg + Menthol 0.5mg (Cough Syp) 100 ml 62.00 12%

30 ECONZYME (S/F) Fungal Diastase (1:1200) + Pepsin (1:3000) + B-Complex & Sorbitol 
per 5ml Syrup. 200 ml 170.00 18%

31 ZASZYME (S/F) Fungal Diastase (1:1200) + Pepsin (1:3000) + B-Complex & Sorbitol 
per 5ml Syrup. 200 ml 138.00 18%

32 ZYNAAR-XT Ferrous Ascorbate 30mg + Folic Acid 550mcg per 5ml Syrup. 200 ml 180.00 12%
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              INJECTION SECTION
1 AFINAR  CLAV-1.2 Amoxycillin 1000mg + Potassium Clavulanate 200 mg Inj. 10ml Vial 119.00 12%

2 AERINUR FORTE Methylcobalamin 1500mcg Inj. 5Amp x 1ml 40.00 12%

3 CEFRAZEN-TZ 1125 Ceftriaxone 1000gm + Tazobactam 125mg Inj. Vial & W.F.I 195.00 12%

4 CEFRAZEN-S 1.5gm Ceftriaxone 1000gm + Sulbactum 500mg Inj. Vial & W.F.I 150.00 12%

5 CEFRAZEN-1000 Ceftriaxone Sodium 1000 mg Inj. Vial & W.F.I 60.00 12%

6 CEFRAZEN-500 Ceftriaxone Sodium 500 mg Inj. Vial & W.F.I 47.35 12%

7 CLITOP Clindamycin 600mg/4ml Inj. Amp 320.00 12%

8 DELZEN Diclofenac 75mg./ml. Injection 10X1ml. Amp. 230.00 12%

9 MEROZEN-1000 Meropenem 1 gm Inj. Vial & W.F.I 1067.00 12%

10 MYZEN PLUS
Methylcobalamin 1000mcg + Vitamin B1 HCl 100mg + Vitamin B6 
HCl 100mg + Nicotinamide 100mg + D-Panthenol 50mg (Dispo 
Pack)

2ml Amp 120.00 12%

11 RABNAR-20 Rabeprazole Sodium 20mg inj. Vial & W.F.I 125.00 12%

12 ULNAR-40 Pantoprazole 40mg inj. Vial & W.F.I 55.00 12%

13 ZENBOLIN-50 Nandrolone Decanoate 50 (Dispo Pack) Amp 140.00 12%

14 ZENZONE-S 1.5 Cefaperazone 1000mg + Sulbactum 500mg Inj. Vial 442.00 12%

15 INJ. Sovecilin-TZ Piperacillin 4000mg. + Tazobactum 500mg.   Vial 399.00 12%
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PROTEIN POWDER SECTION
1 GRAMOPROT-M Protein + Calcium + Biotin + DHA + Folic Acid + Multivitamin & 

Multiminerals (DOM PACK) 200 gm 350.00 18%

CREAMS & GELS SECTION
1 ITONAR-O2 Itraconazole, Ofloxacin, Ornidazole & Clobetasol Propionate 

Cream. 15gm 98.00 12%

2 CLOZEN-N Clobetasol + Neomycin + Miconozole Cream 15 gm 65.00 12%

3 DELZEN Diclofenac Diethylamine 1% + Methyl Salicylate 10% + Menthol 5% 
+ Linseed Oil 3% Gel 30 gm 95.00 12%
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EXCLUSIVE HERBAL PREPARATIONS
1 FIXER Cissus Quadrangularis 500mg. 03X10 Caps / Alu/Alu 660.00 12%

2 FEM-2 Uterine Tonic Syrup 200 ml 150.00 12%

3 FULL CHATPAT Herbal Digestive Tonic Syrup 200 ml 138.00 12%

4 HEPONAL An Ayurvedic Liver Tonic Syrup. 200 ml 140.00 12%

5 HEPONAL-DS An Ayurvedic Liver Tonic Syrup with double strength. 200 ml 160.00 12%

6 MINERVA A Herbal Brain Boostar Syrup 200 ml 142.00 12%

7 NAROLIV-6G An Ayurvedic Liver Tonic Syrup. 225 ml 242.00 12%

8 NE-TUSS Ayurvedic Cough Syrup 100 ml 95.00 12%

9 0-STONE Lithotriptic + Alkalizer Syrup 200 ml 140.00 12%

10 PLUS-P Ayurvedic Proprietary Medicines for Platelets Syrup. 200 ml 192.00 12%

11 STIFF-CARE Pain relief oil.(Roll-On) 60 ml 138.00 12%

12 KURQGUARD Curcumin 500mg + Piperine 5mg. 1X30 Tablets 1500.00 12%

13 XTRA-PUNCH
Ashwagandha 50mg + Shilajeet 50mg + Safed Musli 50mg + Aloe 
Vera 50mg + Kali Musli 50mg + Kaunchbeej 75mg + Amla 50mg + 
Gokhru 25mg + Talmakhana 50mg + Jaiphal 50mg.

10X01X10 Caps.Alu/Alu 1950.00 12%

14 ZENOSLIM To Reduce Obesity & Weight (Slimy Capsules) 10X01X10 Caps.Alu/Alu 1850.00 12%
15 PURE N CLEAR The Blood Purifier Syp. 200 ml 145.00 12%
16 PURE N CLEAR The Blood Purifier Tablet 30 Tablets 180.00 12%
17 ZENOSTONE An Ayurvedic Stone Syrup. 100ml 65.00 12%
18 ZENOLEX Isabgol Husk with Proven Herbs. 100gm 180.00 12%
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